Lincoln Trail District Merit Badge College

Date: February 22, 2025

Location Hardin County Schools Early College and Career Center (EC3)
200 University Drive
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Event Fee:  $20 per scout (includes patch and lunch)
$10 per leader(includes patch and lunch)

Lunch: Choose either Chicken Nuggets, Pulled Pork or Veggie Plate (2 sides)
Includes drink and either cookie or brownie

Registration: Open to Lincoln Trail District troops on January 24, 2025
Open to rest of council on February 1, 2025
Deadline: February 9, 2025

Morning Session 8:30-11:45 EST
Afternoon Session 1:15-4:15 EST

Badges and Sessions

Morning  Afternoon Limit
Automotive 1 1 6
Aviation 1 15
Chemistry 1 15
1 1 20
1 1 15
1 1 15
1 1 15
1 1 15
Dentistry 1 15
Disability Awareness 1 15
1 1 20
Engineering 1 15




Famiylfe ]

Genealogy

Geocaching

Healthcare Professions

Journalism

Law

Mining In Society
Public Health

Public Speaking
Search and Rescue
Snow Sports

Veterinary Medicine
Weather
Welding

Counselors (those in Gray are in process of finishing YPT and counselor registration)

Automotive Derek Clark
Aviation Steve Schmidt
Chemistry TBA

Cit Nation Chris Adams
Cit Society Clarissa Aliff
Cit World Chris Worrill

Citizenship in the
Community

Andrea Seery

Communication

Alice Welch/Martin Skulas

Dentistry

Shawn Tipple

Disability Awareness

TBA

15
15
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15
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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Emergency Preparedness

Chris Moehler/Jennifer Williams

Engineering Tim Albers

Environmental Science Leroy Carter

Family Life Martin Skulas

First Aid Chris Moehler/Jennifer Williams
Genealogy Alice Welch

Geocaching Sarah Sparks

Healthcare Professions

Sarah Sparks

Journalism

Kane Oster

Law

TBA

Mining In Society

Jeremy Badgett

Public Health

Laura Zike

Public Speaking

Paul Frederick

Search and Rescue TBA

Snow Sports Casey Geist
Sustainability Tim Albers
Veterinary Medicine Noel Kaut
Weather Kane Oster

Welding

Jonathan Hall




